CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Andrey Smetanin

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID: 297930

Main info

Name /Surname: = Andrey Smetanin

Position applied for: =~ Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: MPSV DP2
Offshore fleet
Minimum salary $: | 10000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 21.12.1985 Murmansk
Phones: +79062866016 Citizenship: | Russia
E-mail: | andrey.smetanin@outlook.com Country of resideg(i:ti{ Russia
13, Cvetochnaya str.,
Messenger: = Whatsapp; Telegram Home address: Podosje, Pskovskaya obl.,
Russia
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = St. Petersburg / Pulkovo
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = 04.04.2028
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MKO0005615 21.06.2012 Russia 21.06.2032
International passport 766657473 18.02.2022 Russia 18.02.2032
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Professional license LED205429662 10.03.2022 Russia 11.02.2027

Endorsement 01.04.2022 11.02.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/297930/

DP Maintenance /

n/a 12.12.2014
Kongsberg
DP Mamtenanc.e/GeneraI UK220027 15.07.2022
Electric
Basic Safety Training 1922579 15.02.2022
Advanced Fire Fighting 1923292 24.02.2022
Medical First Aid 1904766 18.02.2022
Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB 1923076 25.02.2022
Designated Security 1923798 22.02.2022
Duties
Fast Rescue Boats course 28/0225-02 27.02.2025
Engine Room Resource
Management and 00008763 22.01.2025
Teamwork
Medical Fitness Certificate 2060079 30.01.2025
(ILO)
. . NG Explorer / MPSV DP2/ Cummins/
Chief Engineer Portugal 1509 3065
Biglift Baffin / The [,)t?’"am'c | Wartsila /
. . Netherlands postlion vesse 10000
Chief Engineer /26709

Biglift Baffin / The

Netherlands
Chief Engineer

Biglift Baffin / The

DP 2 HTV / Module carrier

Dynamic
position vessel
/26709

Wartsila /
10000

DP 2 HTV / Module carrier

Dynamic Wartsila /
position vessel

Norway

UK/Online

Russian Federation
Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

06.03.2025 -
06.05.2025

25.07.2024 -
22.11.2024

08.01.2024 -
15.04.2024

29.05.2023 -

15.02.2027
24.02.2027

18.02.2027

25.02.2027

22.02.2027

27.02.2030

21.01.2030

29.01.2026

Next
Geosolutions
SpA/ ltaly

Spliethoff /
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Sex: male

Netherlands

Biglift Baffin / The
Netherlands

Biglift Baffin / The
Netherlands

Biglift Baffin / The
Netherlands

Happy River/The

Netherlands

Poolgracht/ The
Netherlands

Happy Diamond / The
Netherlands

Happy Diamond / The
Netherlands

Happy Dragon / The
Netherlands

Eyes color: Blue

/26709

10000

DP 2 HTV / Module carrier

Dynamic
position vessel
/26709

Wartsila /
10000

DP 2 HTV / Module carrier

Dynamic
position vessel
/26709

Wartsila /
10000

DP 2 HTV / Module carrier

Dynamic
position vessel
/26709

Wartsila /
10000

DP 2 HTV / Module carrier

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /15634

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /19450

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /17518

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /17518

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /17518

Height: 172

Weight: 80

Murmansk State Technical

Maritime education:

Speciality:

University

Maintenance and repairs of

Masters degree

marine power plants;

Wartsila /8775

MAN /9800

Wartsila / 8400

Wartsila / 8400

Wartsila / 8400

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

09.09.2023

16.11.2022 -
13.03.2023

16.04.2022 -
19.07.2022

19.09.2021 -
21.01.2022

21.01.2021 -

10.05.2021

23.05.2020 -
10.09.2020

19.11.2019 -
24.01.2020

06.03.2019 -
05.06.2019

17.08.2018 -
22.11.2018

BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff /
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff /
BigLift/ The
Netherlands

Spliethoff/
Biglift/ The
Netherlands

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 41

Lathe

Advanced PC, Welding,

English (C1), Dutch (B1)



Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +79118979777

13, Cvetochnaya str.,
Kin name, Surname: | Aleksandra Smetanina Kin address: | Podosje, Pskov, Russian
Federation

Chief Engineer (DP Maintenance, Chief Engineer Unlimited, Diesel-Electric, Heavy Lift). DP2, ASD, Wartsila, Cummins,
Caterpillar, Mitsubishi, MAN; Kongsberg K-Pos, General Electric, ConverTeam, Huisman, NMF, MacGregor, Alfa-Laval,
Rolls-Royce, NMF, Hoogland, experience. Wide background in operating and maintaining of various types of machinery,
equipment, appliances as well as carrying out the repairs. Strong planning and monitoring skills. Participated in large
offshore construction projects, anchor handling operations, dry-dockings, pipe-spooling, etc. Reliable and hardworking
engineer. Quick to learn initiatives.



	CV
	Andrey Smetanin
	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more



