



(Application Form)

Andrey Smetanin



Certified for: Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Crewell ID: 297930



Main info						
Name / Surname:	Andrey Smetanin					
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: MPSV DP2 Offshore fleet					
Minimum salary \$:	10000	21.12.1985 Murmansk				
Phones:	+79062866016	Russia				
E-mail:	andrey.smetanin@outlook.com	Country of residence / City:	Russia			
Messenger:	Whatsapp; Telegram	Home address:	13, Cvetochnaya str., Podosje, Pskovskaya obl., Russia			
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	St. Petersburg / Pulkovo			
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	04.04.2028			

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	Seaman's book MK0005615		Russia	21.06.2032		
International passport	766657473	18.02.2022	Russia	18.02.2032		

Diplomas						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Rank	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more					
Professional license	LED205429662 10.03.2022 Russia 11.02.202					
Endorsement		01.04.2022		11.02.2027		

			Certif	icate	S			
Title of document		No.		Dat	te of issue	e Country of issue		Valid up
DP Maintenance / Kongsberg		n/a 12.		.12.2014	Norway			
DP Maintenance / Gen Electric	eral	UK2200	27	15	.07.2022		UK/Online	
Basic Safety Trainii	ng	192257	9	15.02.2022 Rus		Rus	ssian Federation	15.02.2027
Advanced Fire Fight	ing	192329	2	24	.02.2022	Rus	ssian Federation	24.02.2027
Medical First Aid		190476	6	18	.02.2022	Rus	ssian Federation	18.02.2027
Proficiency in Surviv Craft and RB	/al	192307	6	25	.02.2022	Rus	ssian Federation	25.02.2027
Designated Securit Duties	у	192379	8	22	.02.2022	Rus	ssian Federation	22.02.2027
ast Rescue Boats co	urse	28/0225-	02	27	.02.2025	Russian Federation		27.02.2030
Engine Room Resource Management and Teamwork		0000876	63	22.01.2025 Ru		Rus	ssian Federation	21.01.2030
		N	Medical c	ertifi	cates			
Title of document		No.	No. Date of issue Country of issue		Valid up			
Medical Fitness Certifi (ILO)	cate	206007	9	30.01.2025 F		Rus	ssian Federation	29.01.2026
		Sea	service	(last	5 years)			
Position	Ves	ssel Name / Flag	Vessel ty DWT	•	ME Type /	kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Engineer		NG Explorer / Portugal	MPSV DI 1509	P2 /	Cummin 3065	s/	06.03.2025 - 06.05.2025	Next Geosolution SpA / Italy
Chief Engineer		glift Baffin / The Netherlands	Dynamic position vesse / 26709		essel wartsiia /		25.07.2024 - 22.11.2024	Spliethoff / BigLift / The
		DP 2 HTV / Module carrier					Netherlands	
Chief Engineer		glift Baffin / The Netherlands	position ve	Dynamic position vessel / 26709		ı /	08.01.2024 - 15.04.2024	Spliethoff / BigLift / The
			DP 2 HTV	/ Mod	lule carrier			Netherlands

Dynamic

position vessel

29.05.2023 -

Spliethoff /

Wartsila /

Biglift Baffin / The

				09.09.2023	BigLift / The Netherlands	
		Netherlands				
Chief Engineer	Biglift Baffin / The Netherlands	Dynamic position vessel / 26709	Wartsila / 10000	16.11.2022 - 13.03.2023	Spliethoff / BigLift / The Netherlands	
		DP 2 HTV / Mod	lule carrier		Netherlands	
Chief Engineer	Biglift Baffin / The Netherlands	Dynamic position vessel / 26709	Wartsila / 10000	16.04.2022 - 19.07.2022	Spliethoff / BigLift / The Netherlands	
		DP 2 HTV / Mod	lule carrier		Netherlands	
Chief Engineer	Biglift Baffin / The Netherlands	Dynamic position vessel / 26709	Wartsila / 10000	19.09.2021 - 21.01.2022	Spliethoff / BigLift / The Netherlands	
		Netherlands				
Chief Engineer	Happy River / The Netherlands	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 15634	Wartsila / 8775	21.01.2021 - 10.05.2021	Spliethoff / BigLift / The Netherlands	
Chief Engineer	Poolgracht / The Netherlands	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 19450	MAN / 9800	23.05.2020 - 10.09.2020	Spliethoff / BigLift / The Netherlands	
Chief Engineer	Happy Diamond / The Netherlands	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 17518	Wartsila / 8400	19.11.2019 - 24.01.2020	Spliethoff / BigLift / The Netherlands	
Chief Engineer	Happy Diamond / The Netherlands	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 17518	Wartsila / 8400	06.03.2019 - 05.06.2019	Spliethoff / BigLift / The Netherlands	
Chief Engineer	Happy Dragon / The Netherlands	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 17518	Wartsila / 8400	17.08.2018 - 22.11.2018	Spliethoff / Biglift / The Netherlands	

Biometrics					
Sex: male	Height: 172	Overall size: 54			
Eyes color: Blue	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 41			

Additional info					
Maritime education: Murmansk State Technical University Additional skills: Advanced PC, Welding, Lathe					
Maintenance and repairs of marine power plants; Masters degree	Knowledge of other languages:	English (C1), Dutch (B1)			
	Murmansk State Technical University Maintenance and repairs of marine power plants;	Murmansk State Technical University Maintenance and repairs of marine power plants; Additional skills: Knowledge of other languages:			

Next of Kin						
Next of kin: Wife Kin phone: +79118979777						
Kin name, Surname: Aleksandra Smetanina		Kin address:	13, Cvetochnaya str., Podosje, Pskov, Russian Federation			

Notes

Chief Engineer (DP Maintenance, Chief Engineer Unlimited, Diesel-Electric, Heavy Lift). DP2, ASD, Wartsila, Cummins, Caterpillar, Mitsubishi, MAN; Kongsberg K-Pos, General Electric, ConverTeam, Huisman, NMF, MacGregor, Alfa-Laval, Rolls-Royce, NMF, Hoogland, experience. Wide background in operating and maintaining of various types of machinery, equipment, appliances as well as carrying out the repairs. Strong planning and monitoring skills. Participated in large offshore construction projects, anchor handling operations, dry-dockings, pipe-spooling, etc. Reliable and hardworking engineer. Quick to learn initiatives.